
Sl.No Roll No Name of the Student 
1 ED16B001 A AMRITH 

2 ED16B002 AKASH MITRA 

3 ED16B003 AKSHAT GARG 

4 ED16B004 ANKUR TIWARY 

5 ED16B005 ANSHUL GOYAL 

6 ED16B006 ARYAN YADAV 

7 ED16B007 BHARAT JAYAPRAKASH 

8 ED16B008 DHRUV GAJWA 

9 ED16B009 DUGGANI ROHIT KUMAR 

10 ED16B010 FAYAS MOHAMED K M 

11 ED16B011 GHANTA NARASIMHA SAI VARUN 

12 ED16B012 HANU SIDDHANTH RAPETI 

13 ED16B013 HRISHIKESH T M 

14 ED16B014 DINESH 

15 ED16B015 KODURI SAI UTTEJ 

16 ED16B016 KULKARNI GANESH SHIVAJIRAO 

17 ED16B017 LABHSHETWAR SAHIL MAHESH 

18 ED16B018 NEERAJ BABU 

19 ED16B019 PERIKALA VIVEK SAI 

20 ED16B020 PIYUSH ADWANI 

21 ED16B021 POLA RAVI TEJA 

22 ED16B022 PRIYANKA JOSHI 

23 ED16B023 R INIYAN 

24 ED16B024 RUDRAM PIPLAD 

25 ED16B025 SAI PRASAD PRANAV NADIMPALLI 

26 ED16B026 SAMBIT TARAI 

27 ED16B028 SHASHWATH SARGOVI BACHA 

28 ED16B029 SHREYAS SHANDILYA 

29 ED16B030 SINDGI ANUJ MILIND 

30 ED16B031 T SASHANK 

31 ED16B032 VISMAY AGRAWAL 

32 ED16B033 A S LOKESH 

33 ED16B034 AAYUSH ANAND 

34 ED16B035 ANIKET VIJAY 

35 ED16B036 BHOSALE ASHUTOSH AVINASH 

36 ED16B037 DHARAVATH NAGESH NAIK 

37 ED16B038 DONG JAE SEO 

38 ED16B039 GHOTI ANKIT VIJAYSING 

39 ED16B040 GOKUL SATHYAN 

40 ED16B041 GUGULOTH PRASHANTH 

41 ED16B042 JETTI HARI HARA GOWTHAM 

42 ED16B043 KUMUD MITTAL 

43 ED16B044 M LAKSHNA 



44 ED16B045 MADIPALLY PRUDHVI RAJ 

45 ED16B046 MOHAMMED HISHAM K 

46 ED16B048 NIRMALKUMAR KISHORBHAI ROHIT 

47 ED16B049 PHADNIS SANKALP PANKAJ 

48 ED16B050 RAJAT VAJPAYEE 

49 ED16B051 RAKSHIT BHATT 

50 ED16B052 SAKTHI ASHWIN M 

51 ED16B054 SHAFEEF OMAR 

52 ED16B055 SHARMILI POOJA N 

53 ED16B056 SHETH ATHARVA RAJESH 

54 ED16B057 V C RAGHURAM 

55 ED16B058 VARUN K SAIRAM 

56 ED16B059 VISHAL 

 


